
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 
Security Interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% voting share 
in CoC

1 Income Tax Department 21/07/2023  ₹     1,40,85,81,077.00  ₹  1,40,85,81,077.00  Income Tax Dues                                -                              -   No 0                         -                         -                     -                               -   

The IT Dept. 
submitted its 
revised claim 
form with correct 
details upon RP's 
personal visit to 
the IT Dept.

Total  ₹     1,40,85,81,077.00  ₹  1,40,85,81,077.00                                -                              -   0                         -                         -                     -                               -   

Annexure-VII
Name of the corporate debtor: Hridayanth Consultancy Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-01-2023; List of Creditors as on: 03-08-2023

List of operational creditors (Government Dues) (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


